
Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

Spore Junior 18 SJ

WAG Individual All-Around (IAA)

Final

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation

Vault Table Uneven Bars Balance Beam

Floor 

Exercise

TOTAL

1 SJ07 Felicia  Kee St. Nicholas Girls' School (Secondary) 11.400 8.000 7.300 7.700 34.400

2 SJ06 Lau Kiera, Yan-Yu Raffles Gymnastics Academy 10.625 7.700 7.600 7.800 33.725

3 SJ01 Tan Rachel Grand Cruise Pte Ltd 10.575 6.500 5.700 6.750 29.525

4 SJ03 Ong Tamara Anika Raffles Gymnastics Academy 10.375 5.200 6.900 6.450 28.925

5 SJ04 Glenda Low Raffles Gymnastics Academy 10.750 5.800 5.500 6.500 28.550

6 SJ02 Kamarul Ariffin Hanna Safiyyah Methodist Girls' School, Primary 7.425 4.600 8.400 7.500 27.925

7 SJ05 Thong Charisse Raffles Gymnastics Academy 0.000 2.000 5.500 6.300 13.800



Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): VAULT TABLE

Spore Junior

Vault Table
Final Score

1 SJ07 Felicia  Kee St. Nicholas Girls' School (Secondary) 11.400

2 SJ04 Glenda Low Raffles Gymnastics Academy 10.750

3 SJ06 Lau Kiera, Yan-Yu Raffles Gymnastics Academy 10.625

4 SJ01 Tan Rachel Grand Cruise Pte Ltd 10.575

5 SJ03 Ong Tamara Anika Raffles Gymnastics Academy 10.375

6 SJ02 Kamarul Ariffin Hanna Safiyyah Methodist Girls' School, Primary 7.425

7 SJ05 Thong Charisse Raffles Gymnastics Academy 0.000

RemarksRank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation



Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): UNEVEN BARS

Spore Junior

Uneven Bars
Final Score

1 SJ06 Lau Kiera, Yan-Yu Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.700

2 SJ07 Felicia  Kee St. Nicholas Girls' School (Secondary) 8.000

3 SJ01 Tan Rachel Grand Cruise Pte Ltd 6.500

4 SJ04 Glenda Low Raffles Gymnastics Academy 5.800

5 SJ03 Ong Tamara Anika Raffles Gymnastics Academy 5.200

6 SJ02 Kamarul Ariffin Hanna Safiyyah Methodist Girls' School, Primary 4.600

7 SJ05 Thong Charisse Raffles Gymnastics Academy 2.000

RemarksRank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation



Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): BALANCE BEAM

Spore Junior

Balance Beam
Final Score

1 SJ02 Kamarul Ariffin Hanna Safiyyah Methodist Girls' School, Primary 8.400

2 SJ06 Lau Kiera, Yan-Yu Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.600

3 SJ07 Felicia  Kee St. Nicholas Girls' School (Secondary) 7.300

4 SJ03 Ong Tamara Anika Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.900

5 SJ01 Tan Rachel Grand Cruise Pte Ltd 5.700

6 SJ04 Glenda Low Raffles Gymnastics Academy 5.500 Tie Broken

7 SJ05 Thong Charisse Raffles Gymnastics Academy 5.500 Tie Broken

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation Remarks



Singapore Open

6th - 8th June 2014

Women's Artistic Gymnastics

National Programme Competition RESULTS

WAG Individual Event Final (IEF): FLOOR EXERCISE

Spore Junior

Floor 

Exercise
Final Score

1 SJ06 Lau Kiera, Yan-Yu Raffles Gymnastics Academy 7.800

2 SJ07 Felicia  Kee St. Nicholas Girls' School (Secondary) 7.700

3 SJ02 Kamarul Ariffin Hanna Safiyyah Methodist Girls' School, Primary 7.500

4 SJ01 Tan Rachel Grand Cruise Pte Ltd 6.750

5 SJ04 Glenda Low Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.500

6 SJ03 Ong Tamara Anika Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.450

7 SJ05 Thong Charisse Raffles Gymnastics Academy 6.300

Rank Bib Number Name Club/ School Federation Remarks


